

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 12284/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2012 in ITA No.6/2011, of The
HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

AGRICULTURE PROD. MRKT. COMMTT, HAMIRPUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.I.T., SHIMLA Respondent(s)

with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12296 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12308 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12579 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12611 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12615 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12645 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 12653 of 2013
with I.A.1(appln for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 12/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.
Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of
delay as well as on the Special Leave Petitions.
To be heard alongwith SLP (C) No. 23818/2012.

| (Rajni Mukhi)
| SR. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Court Master

| |