



SLP(C) No. 22566/2013  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22567/2013  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22568/2013  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33280/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 08/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Himinder Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. M. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv S. Adv.  
Mr. Archit Upadhayay, Adv.  
Ms. Natasha Vinayak, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2015 for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

As requested, Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within four weeks.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Assistant Registrar